
DEPARTMENT Role Name Phone Number Email Address

Beaches and Harbors Coordinator Don Garcia 213-974-1578 dgarcia@bos.lacounty.gov

Beaches and Harbors Alternate Panik Nazarian 213-893-1151 pnazarian@bos.lacounty.gov

District Attorney Coordinator Medik  Aghamalian 213-257-2735 maghamal@da.lacounty.gov

District Attorney Alternate Luis Alvarez 213-257-2847 lalvarez@da.lacounty.gov

Fire Department Coordinator Jenny Aguilar 213-466-5544 jenny.aguilar@fire.lacounty.gov

Fire Department Alternate Vinrose Napoles 213-466-5534 vinrose.napoles@fire.lacounty.gov 

Parks and Recreation Coordinator Vicky Santana 626-588-5142 vsantana@parks.lacounty.gov

Sheriff’s Department Coordinator Kristine  Tutundzhyan 213-229-1785 ktutundz@lasd.org

Sheriff’s Department Alternate Lora Lynne Abejero 213-229-3121 LMAbejer@lasd.org
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